7/9/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
DATASHEET
Rev. F
JRW SERIES
4:1 Ultra Wide Input Voltage Ranges
Single and Dual Outputs
Standard 2.0” x 1.0” x 0.4” Package

Ripple &
Noise
Output
Power
Efficiency
(4)
Maximum (5)
Capacitive
Load
UL
Approval(11) Min. Load Full Load No Load (3) Full Load (2)
JRW24S33-2500
24 VDC
(9 – 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 2500mA 13mA 465mA 50mVp-p 8.25W 78% 6800µF -
JRW24S5-2000 5 VDC 0mA 2000mA 11mA 548mA 50mVp-p 10W 80% 4700µF UL60950-1
JRW24S12-830 12 VDC 0mA 830mA 16mA 519mA 50mVp-p 10W 84% 690µF UL60950-1
JRW24S15-660 15 VDC 0mA 670mA 26mA 544mA 50mVp-p 10W 81% 470µF UL60950-1
JRW48S33-2500
48 VDC
(18 – 75
VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 2500mA 10mA 239mA 50mVp-p 8.25W 76% 6800µF -
JRW48S5-2000 5 VDC 0mA 2000mA 9mA 270mA 50mVp-p 10W 81% 4700µF UL60950-1
JRW48S12-830 12 VDC 0mA 830mA 9mA 259mA 50mVp-p 10W 84% 690µF UL60950-1
JRW48S15-660 15 VDC 0mA 670mA 11mA 262mA 50mVp-p 10W 84% 470µF UL60950-1
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number
Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Output (4)
Ripple &
Noise
Output
Power
Efficiency
(4)
Maximum (5)
Capacitive
Load
UL
Approval(11) Min. Load Full Load No Load (3) Full Load (2)
JRW24D5-1000
24 VDC
(9 – 36 VDC)
±5 VDC 0mA ±1000mA 15mA 534mA 75mVp-p 10W 82% ±680µF UL60950-1
JRW24D12-420 ±12 VDC 0mA ±416mA 15mA 547mA 75mVp-p 10W 80% ±330µF UL60950-1
JRW24D15-330 ±15 VDC 0mA ±333mA 22mA 548mA 75mVp-p 10W 80% ±110µF UL60950-1
JRW48D5-1000
48 VDC
(18 – 75
VDC)
±5 VDC 0mA ±1000mA 12mA 267mA 75mVp-p 10W 82% ±680µF UL60950-1
JRW48D12-420 ±12 VDC 0mA ±416mA 20mA 281mA 75mVp-p 10W 78% ±330µF UL60950-1
JRW48D15-330 ±15 VDC 0mA ±333mA 20mA 270mA 75mVp-p 10W 81% ±110µF UL60950-1
 Rev. F
JRW Series